CERTIFICATE



A rotork Brand

ISO 14001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Schischek GmbH

Scope of certification:

Development, manufacture and sales of actuators, switching amplifiers measuring transducers and holding magnets

Certified location:

Mühlsteig 45, 90579 Langenzenn, Deutschland

has established and maintains an environmental management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A21031525.

Certificate registration no.: 170621075 Validity of previous certificate:

Certificate valid from: Certificate valid to:

2021-06-08 2024-06-07

Language translation

D DEKRA

Dr. Gerhard Nagel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2021-06-08 DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra.de/audits



Akkreditierungsstelle D-ZM-16029-01-01

CERTIFICATE

rotork

ISO 14001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Rotork GmbH

DEKRA

Scope of certification:

Sales of actuators, switching amplifiers, measuring transducers and holding magnets

Certified location:

Mühlsteig 45, 90579 Langenzenn, Deutschland

has established and maintains an environmental management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A21031525.

Certificate registration no.: 170621074 Validity of previous certificate:

Certificate valid from: Certificate valid to:

2021-06-08 2024-06-07

Language translation

Dr. Gerhard Nagel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2021-06-08 DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra.de/audits



Akkreditierungsstelle D-ZM-16029-01-01